
I perseguitati politici 
 
 
  Abitanti     Schedati       Provvedimenti  
    1922      confino/ diffida/ ammoni-/ rubrica / giustizia/  tribunale   
                                                  zione / frontiera/ordinaria/  speciale 
San Casciano   14.864 58     2           4                8              5              3              8 
Greve    14.323 29            4           3                4              4              1              4 
Montespertoli   12.132 34            2           3                2              5              1              6 
Castelnuovo B.  10.065 10            1                                                             5 
Impruneta     9.796 30            4           6                6              2              2              8 
Tavarnelle     6.244   4            1           2                1 
Barberino     5.806   8                         2                                                                1 
 
Gaiole      5.601   4                                           1              1             1               1 
Castellina     4.986   6            2                                             1                                       
Radda                       2                                                                          1 
 
Monteriggioni     4.902         20            3           1                2                            __________        
            205   19     21              24   18            14            28 
 
La composizione politica 
                                           
  Abitanti   Schedati       Socialisti  Comunisti Anarchici Repubblicani Antifascisti 
 
San Casciano   14.864 58           12           22               12                                     10 
Greve    14.323 29                    8           12                 6                                       2 
Montespertoli   12.132 34                  16           12                 2                                       4 
Castelnuovo B.  10.065 10                    2             6                                                          1 
Impruneta     9.796 30                    6           17                 5                                       2 
Tavarnelle     6.244   4                                   1                 3                 
Barberino     5.806   8                    1             3                 2                     1                1 
 
Gaiole      5.601   4                                                      2                                       2 
Castellina     4.986   6                    3                                2                                       1                                      
Radda                       2                                   1                 1 
 
Monteriggioni     4.902         20                    6           10                  2                     1                 1           
            205           54           84                37                     2                24 
 
Le condanne e i provvedimenti (dati complessivi) 
 
     Socialisti  Comunisti Anarchici Repubblicani Antifascisti Totale 
Confinati        2                 11              2                                       3            19 
Diffidati                              1                 12              3                                       6            21  
Ammoniti                           2                 17              2                                       3            24 
Rubrica di frontiera            4                   6              6                                       1            18 
Giustizia ordinaria                                   8                                                       8            16 
Tribunale speciale          __                  24              1                                       3             28 
        9             88             14                                    24           126 
 


